
Special District Capital Food Community
General Revenue Activity Outlay Building Construction Debt Service Service Education Trust

Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Total
ASSETS

Cash 5,718,978.53       (26,532.81)         10,716.01      49,484.00      (272,086.00)   272,485.83       560,813.32     2,225.10        19,553.33      6,335,637.31
Petty Cash -                  0.00
Investments -                  457,845.02    457,845.02
Receivables 50,000.00            70,003.64       120,003.64
Inventories 11,408.45       11,408.45
Deferred Outflows 206,315.00     206,315.00

Total assets 5,768,978.53 (26,532.81)         10,716.01 49,484.00 (272,086.00) 272,485.83 0.00 848,540.41 2,225.10 477,398.35 7,131,209.42

LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE
Accounts payable 108,308.62          69,685.44          9.56 178,003.62
Unfunded OPEB & Pension Liability 722,009.00 722,009.00
Deferred Inflow 95,582.00 95,582.00
Accrued Annual Req Contribution 129,575.00 129,575.00
Benefits payable 1,402.68              1,402.68
Sick leave & other payables 109,691.51          109,691.51

Total current liabilities 219,402.81 69,685.44          0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 947,166.00 9.56 0.00 1,236,263.81

Revenues - year to date 8,476,862.42 3,963,366.93     3,956.00 94,845.00 649,648.00 322,748.98 665,429.81 973,449.16 5,405.00 734.54           15,156,445.84
Expenditures - year to date (7,421,445.21) (4,102,201.05)    (2,112.17) (66,444.79) (921,734.00) (157,492.21) (665,429.81) (768,147.71) (5,045.40) (18,000.00)     (14,128,052.35)
Pension and OPEB Liability (740,851.00) (740,851.00)
Reserve for Scholarship Corpus 15,000.00      15,000.00
Committed Fund Balance 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00
Reserved for BG1 0.00
Reserve for encumberances 0.00
Reserved for SFCC escrow 0.00
Unreserved fund balance-beginning 2,834,158.51 42,615.87          8,872.18 21,083.79 0.00 107,229.06 0.00 436,923.96 1,855.94 479,663.81    3,932,403.12

Total unreserved fund balance 5,549,575.72 (96,218.25)         10,716.01 49,484.00 (272,086.00) 272,485.83 0.00 (98,625.59) 2,215.54 477,398.35 5,894,945.61

Total liabilities & fund balance 5,768,978.53 (26,532.81)         10,716.01 49,484.00 (272,086.00) 272,485.83 0.00 848,540.41 2,225.10 477,398.35 7,131,209.42

   

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED BALANCE SHEET

May 31, 2023



5/31/2023 % OF YEAR COMPLETE 91.67%

% %
Budget Year to Date Prior Year Change Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES 5,718,979           
Unreserved Fund Balance 2,834,158.51 2,834,158.51 2,349,808.35 484,350.16         100.00% 42,615.87 42,615.87 100.00%

Local revenues 3,123,000.00 3,427,009.84 3,022,425.88 404,583.96         109.73% 27,700.00 53,840.71 194.37%
State revenues 4,991,143.00 4,673,584.31 4,480,993.92 192,590.39         93.64% 589,215.00 566,011.74 96.06%
Federal revenues 35,000.00 51,615.65 28,227.83 23,387.82           147.47% 1,170,976.00 3,324,462.52 283.91%
Interfund transfers 84,721.00 324,652.62 215,614.78 109,037.84         383.20% 36,720.00 19,051.96 51.88%

Total revenues 8,233,864.00 8,476,862.42 7,747,262.41 729,600.01 102.95% 1,824,611.00 3,963,366.93 217.22%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 4,483,163.91 3,598,583.28 3,423,531.00 175,052.28         80.27% 1,019,201.81 2,084,207.45 204.49%
Student supp. services 275,820.00 247,457.73 357,740.46 (110,282.73)        89.72% 166,067.06 372,054.32 224.04%
Instructional staff supp. 219,731.28 184,621.83 178,952.58 5,669.25             84.02% 433,497.00 844,621.72 194.84%
District admin. support 382,117.22 390,223.33 346,818.05 43,405.28           102.12% 0.00 0.00%
School admin. support 715,391.00 609,393.30 672,148.78 (62,755.48)          85.18% 0.00%
Business supp. service 304,260.00 288,890.53 312,385.02 (23,494.49)          94.95% 0.00%
Plant operation 1,458,930.72 1,569,221.76 1,186,920.76 382,301.00         107.56% 16,000.00 34,436.00 215.23%
Student transportation 494,010.00 465,125.49 385,949.44 79,176.05           94.15% 14,000.00 224,647.09 1604.62%
Food service operation -                      0.00% 0.00%
Community services -                      0.00% 197,740.00 318,332.46 160.99%
Acquisition / renovation -                      0.00% 0.00%
Debt service -                      0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 97,596.00 67,927.96 19,052.00 48,875.96           69.60% 20,721.00 223,902.01 1080.56%

Total expenditures 8,431,020.13 7,421,445.21 6,883,498.09 537,947.12 88.03% 1,867,226.87 4,102,201.05 219.69%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (197,156.13) 1,055,417.21 863,764.32 191,652.89 (42,615.87) (138,834.12)

Unreserved Fund Balance 2,637,002.38 3,889,575.72 3,213,572.67 676,003.05 0.00 (96,218.25)

Committed Fund Balance 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00 -                      
Restricted for Construction 0.00 0.00 0.00 -                      

Total Fund Balance 4,297,002.38 5,549,575.72 4,873,572.67 676,003.05       

GENERAL FUND

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

May 31, 2023

SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 91.67%

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 8,872.18 8,872.18

Local revenues 0.00%
State revenues 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00%
Interfund transfers 3,956.00 0.00%

Total revenues 0.00 3,956.00 0.00%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 2,112.17 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00%

Total expenditures 0.00 2,112.17 0.00%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 0.00 1,843.83

Ending fund balance 8,872.18 10,716.01

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

May 31, 2023

DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUNDS



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 91.67%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 21,083.79 21,083.79 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 0.00% 356,279.00 356,280.00 100.00%
State revenues 90,722.00 94,845.00 104.54% 565,455.00 293,368.00 51.88%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total revenues 90,722.00 94,845.00 104.54% 921,734.00 649,648.00 70.48%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 66,444.79 0.00% 665,429.82 921,734.00 138.52%

Total expenditures 0.00 66,444.79 0.00% 665,429.82 921,734.00 138.52%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 90,722.00 28,400.21 256,304.18 (272,086.00)

SFCC escrow 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 111,805.79 49,484.00 256,304.18 (272,086.00)

BUILDING FUNDCAPITAL OUTLAY FUND

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

May 31, 2023

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 91.67%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 107,229.06 107,229.06 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 0.00% 0.00%
State revenues 0.00% 209,472.68 0.00 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Bond proceeds 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 75,600.00 322,748.98 426.92% 665,429.82 665,429.81 100.00%

Total receipts 75,600.00 322,748.98 426.92% 874,902.50 665,429.81 76.06%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building/Site improvements 75,600.00 157,492.21 208.32% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 874,902.50 665,429.81 76.06%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 75,600.00 157,492.21 208.32% 874,902.50 665,429.81 76.06%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 0.00 165,256.77 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 107,229.06 272,485.83 0.00 0.00

DEBT SERVICE FUNDCONSTRUCTION FUND

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

May 31, 2023

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 91.67%

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 436,923.96 436,923.96

Local revenues 15,500.00 30,784.23 198.61%
State revenues 6,600.00 6,868.50 104.07%
Federal revenues 843,000.00 935,796.43 111.01%
Interfund transfers 0.00%

Total receipts 865,100.00 973,449.16 112.52%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 812,625.00 716,273.10 88.14%
Day care operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building improvements 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 64,000.00 51,874.61 81.05%

Total expenditures 876,625.00 768,147.71 87.63%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (11,525.00) 205,301.45

Pension & OPEB liability 0.00 (740,851.00)

Ending fund balance 425,398.96 (98,625.59)

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

May 31, 2023

FOOD SERVICE



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 91.67%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 1,855.94 1,855.94 479,663.81 479,663.81

Local revenues 1,700.00 5,405.00 317.94% 25,200.00 734.54 2.91%
State revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total revenues 1,700.00 5,405.00 317.94% 25,200.00 734.54 2.91%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 1,500.00 5,045.40 336.36% 38,640.00 18,000.00 46.58%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 1,500.00 5,045.40 336.36% 38,640.00 18,000.00 46.58%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 200.00 359.60 (13,440.00) (17,265.46)

Ending fund balance 2,055.94 2,215.54 466,223.81 462,398.35

TRUST FUNDS

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

May 31, 2023

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

COMMUNITY EDUCATION - ENTERPRISE FUND
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% of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of
Revenue Jul-22 Use Aug-22 Use Sep-22 Use Oct-22 Use Nov-22 Use Dec-22 Use Jan-23 Use Feb-23 Use Mar-23 Use Apr-23 Use May-23 Use Jun-23 Use Total
Student Lunch -               0% -            0% -            0% 0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              
Student Breakfast -               0% -            0% -            0% 0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              
Ala Carte / Adult Meals -               0% 266.30       1% 1,067.95    2% 874.78       2% 1,004.02    2% 1,498.27    3% 1,233.54     2% 1,209.99    2% 2,353.47    3% 1,026.64    2% -            0% -            0% 10,534.96    
Commodities -               0% 104.26       0% 264.02       0% -            0% 475.54       1% 2,351.00    5% 490.81        1% 600.59       1% 819.75       1% 811.18       2% 1,387.53    3% -            0% 7,304.68      
Federal Reimbursement -               0% 43,908.15  98% 67,718.46  98% 46,109.24  97% 52,906.11  96% 39,871.13  90% 52,899.73    95% 52,195.02  95% 63,689.81  94% 43,169.72  94% 38,413.09  86% -            0% 500,880.46  
Other 223.36         100% 348.16       1% 307.16       0% 469.34       1% 453.47       1% 612.46       1% 777.20        1% 723.90       1% 920.82       1% 920.12       2% 4,626.23    10% -            0% 10,382.22    
Total Revenue 223.36         44,626.87  69,357.59  47,453.36  54,839.14  44,332.86  55,401.28    54,729.50  67,783.85  45,927.66  44,426.85  -            529,102.32  

Expenditures
Cost of Food Consumed -               0% 8,970.86    39% 25,029.36  58% 17,103.28  51% 21,486.59  60% 22,645.24  61% 16,357.72    53% 21,004.16  58% 26,444.55  62% 15,995.91  52% 17,610.61  57% -            0% 192,648.28  
Supplies etc -               0% 1,080.57    5% 3,530.06    8% 2,903.44    9% 2,007.64    6% 1,996.24    5% 2,949.93     10% 2,719.26    7% 2,892.47    7% 1,330.75    4% 1,417.03    5% -            0% 22,827.39    
Wages 51.15           34% 9,473.27    41% 10,365.28  24% 10,232.52  30% 8,772.02    25% 8,709.27    24% 8,419.40     27% 8,465.40    23% 8,387.90    20% 9,034.40    30% 8,743.65    28% -            0% 90,654.26    
Benefits 18.93           13% 3,393.12    15% 3,657.81    8% 3,406.62    10% 3,010.50    8% 2,994.19    8% 3,017.66     10% 4,291.64    12% 3,020.51    7% 3,158.01    10% 3,027.34    10% -            0% 32,996.33    
Equipment -               0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              
Maint./Travel/Utilities 80.00           53% 214.75       1% 507.50       1% -            0% 438.86       1% 503.52       1% 170.52        1% -            0% 1,637.50    4% 978.69       3% 36.98         0% -            0% 4,568.32      
Total Expenditures 150.08         23,132.57  43,090.01  33,645.86  35,715.61  36,848.46  30,915.23    36,480.46  42,382.93  30,497.76  30,835.61  -            343,694.58  

School Profit (loss) 73.28           21,494.30  26,267.58  13,807.50  19,123.53  7,484.40    24,486.05    18,249.04  25,400.92  15,429.90  13,591.24  -            185,407.74  

Cental Office Overhead 2,292.14      4,536.55    4,619.24    4,590.12    4,444.02    4,494.17    4,567.26     4,446.52    4,429.87    4,454.75    4,455.82    -            47,330.46    

Food Service Profit (loss) (2,218.86)     16,957.75  21,648.34  9,217.38    14,679.51  2,990.23    19,918.79    13,802.52  20,971.05  10,975.15  9,135.42    -            138,077.28  

Meals Per Labor Hour: 0 0 0 -            0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Participation-Lunch  
   Avg Daily Attendance 0 0 0 -            0 0 0 0 0   
   Avg Daily Participation 0 0 83% 0 91% -            91% -            95% -            95% 0 92% 0 93% 0 49%  92%  89%
Avg. Daily Participation-Bfas 0 0 65% 0 75% -            73% -            74% -            73% 0 73% 0 72% 0 39%  72%  69%

0   
Inventory $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00   $0.00

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
STEVENSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT



% of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of
Revenue Jul-23 Use Aug-23 Use SEPT 22/23 Use Oct-23 Use Nov-23 Use Dec-23 Use Jan-23 Use Feb-23 Use Mar-23 Use Apr-23 Use May-23 Use Jun-23 Use Total
Student Lunch -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% -                 
Student Breakfast -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% -                 
Ala Carte / Adult Meals -              0% 154.20        0% 333.50        1% 404.75       1% 268.80       1% 517.20        1% 712.05        2% 904.90        2% 562.30       1% 546.80       1% 1,948.90     5% -             0% 6,353.40        
Commodities -              0% -              0% 1,004.58     2% 741.16       2% 260.65       1% 946.09        3% 1,438.52     3% 513.90        1% 1,776.25    3% 1,856.99    5% 2,100.05     5% -             0% 10,638.19      
Federal Reimbursement -              0% 37,994.78   99% 55,395.73   97% 39,512.71  96% 44,857.68  98% 34,392.62   94% 42,392.54   94% 43,569.20   95% 51,770.12  94% 35,497.17  91% 31,590.55   78% -             0% 416,973.10    
Other 223.35        100% 348.16        1% 307.15        1% 469.33       1% 453.47       1% 612.45        2% 777.20        2% 723.90        2% 920.81       2% 920.11       2% 4,626.22     11% -             0% 10,382.15      
Total Revenue 223.35        38,497.14   57,040.96   41,127.95  45,840.60  36,468.36   45,320.31   45,711.90   55,029.48  38,821.07  40,265.72   -             444,346.84    

Expenditures
Consumed Food -              0% 12,579.55   46% 24,326.91   61% 11,834.33  34% 19,409.51  58% 15,172.43   51% 15,160.97   48% 18,182.16   53% 20,363.27  54% 15,383.64  51% 14,514.87   48% -             0% 166,927.64    
Supplies etc -              0% 1,907.87     7% 3,058.15     8% 10,114.66  29% 863.32       3% 1,086.45     4% 2,346.49     7% 950.80        3% 2,633.95    7% 1,557.84    5% 322.73        1% -             0% 24,842.26      
Wages -              0% 9,284.62     34% 9,187.13     23% 9,274.37    27% 9,366.87    28% 9,931.37     33% 10,448.62   33% 9,412.87     27% 9,489.62    25% 9,151.50    30% 9,467.76     31% -             0% 95,014.73      
Benefits -              0% 3,293.98     12% 3,169.66     8% 3,137.16    9% 3,249.51    10% 3,330.99     11% 3,722.74     12% 5,073.05     15% 3,329.87    9% 3,183.12    11% 3,301.71     11% -             0% 34,791.79      
Equipment -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% -                 
Maint./Travel/Utilities 135.50        100% 314.75        1% 407.50        1% -             0% 806.85       2% 278.51        1% 170.52        1% 897.10        3% 1,637.50    4% 800.00       3% 2,767.59     9% -             0% 8,215.82        
Total Expenditures 135.50        27,380.77   40,149.35   34,360.52  33,696.06  29,799.75   31,849.34   34,515.98   37,454.21  30,076.10  30,374.66   -             329,792.24$  

School Profit (loss) 87.85          11,116.37   16,891.61   6,767.43    12,144.54  6,668.61     13,470.97   11,195.92   17,575.27  8,744.97    9,891.06     -             114,554.60    

Cental Office Overhead  2,292.14     4,536.55     4,619.24     4,590.12    4,444.02    4,494.16     4,567.26     4,446.52     4,429.86    4,454.74    4,455.82     -             47,330.43$    

Food Service Profit (loss) (2,204.29)    6,579.82     12,272.37   2,177.31    7,700.52    2,174.45     8,903.71     6,749.40     13,145.41  4,290.23    5,435.24     -             67,224.17      

Meals Per Labor Hour: 0 -              -              -             0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Participation‐Lunch
   Avg Daily Attendance 0 0 0 -             0 0 0 0 0    
   Avg Daily Participation 0 0 85% 0 85% 0 86% -             84% -              85% 0 80% 0 80% 0 43%  78%  80%
Avg. Daily Participation‐Bfast 0 0 44% 0 51% -             51% -             52% -              50% 0 48% 0 49% 0 27%  42%  40%

  
Inventory -$            -$            -$            -$           -       -$           -$            -$            -$            $0.00   -$           

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
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                                    DATE:   06/15/2023    WARRANT:   062023    AMOUNT:  $ 309,385.72

                                            To Mark Coursey, Treasurer:  At the regular monthly meeting
                                                 of the Russellville Independent Board of Education the
                                                 following claims and bills were approved and ordered to be
                                                 paid by the Treasurer.  The Chairperson and Secretary must
                                                 sign this order on the indicated lines.
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                                               Chairperson and Secretary
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Chairperson                  ___________________________________
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Secretary                    ___________________________________
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  WARRANT:   062023    06/15/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101          CASH IN BANK                  

   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 51771                 DD   05/18/2023             188.38              13209 SES FOOD PICKUP 5/10/2023
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 51773                 DD   05/19/2023           1,511.12              13210 ELECTRICITY STMT
   5435 ATMOS           00000 51793                 DD   05/24/2023             347.96              13211 NAT GAS STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 51823                 DD   05/26/2023              31.48              13212 ELECTRICITY STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 51824                 DD   05/26/2023           4,795.74              13213 ELECTRICITY STMT
   5435 ATMOS           00000 51825                 DD   05/30/2023             144.24              13214 NAT GAS STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 51869                 DD   06/01/2023           1,100.00              13215 FIBER LEASE
   6357 KY STATE TREASU 00000 51884                 DD   05/31/2023          21,736.25              13216 HEALTH INS REIMB
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 51897                 DD   06/05/2023          10,794.72              13217 ELECTRICITY STMT
   5435 ATMOS           00000 51980                 DD   06/12/2023             666.42              13219 NAT GAS STMT
   5374 HOBART CORPORAT 00000 51772           31415 INV  05/18/2023           2,670.61              51112 RHS DISHWASHER REPAIR
   7812 ALPHA MECHANICA 00000 51774                 INV  05/23/2023           3,497.50              51113 PREVENTATIVE MAINT. AGREE
   8000 ARNOLD, MAX & S 00000 51785                 INV  05/23/2023           3,263.56              51114 MONTHLY DIESEL MAINT. & BU
   5898 AUBURN LUMBER,  00000 51775           31040 INV  05/23/2023              23.94              51115 RULE TAPE, DRYWALL SCREWS
   8479 CHRISTINA DOWLE 00000 51794                 INV  05/24/2023              73.96              51116 GRREC MEETING TRAVEL
   8178 FOWLER BELL PLL 00000 51776           31406 INV  05/23/2023           1,400.00              51117 2023-2024 IDEA, 504 & FERP
    167 GRREC           00000 51790           31258 INV  05/23/2023             100.00              51118 28TH ANNUAL SCHOOL LAW INS
   8303 HARTMAN         00000 51782                 INV  05/23/2023             192.12              51119 REIMB IN DISTRICT MILEAGE
   8089 IHN CONTRACTING 00000 51780           31290 INV  05/23/2023          12,290.00              51120 REMODEL OF INDOOR FACILITY
   8013 KEY, MINDY      00000 51783                 INV  05/23/2023             112.23              51121 REIMB MILEAGE IN DISTRICT
    614 KSBA            00000 51777                 INV  05/23/2023           3,000.00              51122 SUPERINTENDENT SEARCH CONS
    128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 51778                 INV  05/23/2023           1,954.60              51123 VISUALLY IMPAIRED SERVICES
   8385 MATTHEW DAVENPO 00000 51779                 INV  05/23/2023             221.19              51124 REIMB KASBO MEALS & MILEAG
   8497 MILLER SEPTIC   00000 51786           31330 INV  05/23/2023             225.00              51125 RHS-CLEANOUT DRAIN
   6502 MUTUAL OF OMAHA 00000 51787                 INV  05/23/2023             455.75              51126 LIFE, AD&D INS.
    812 NASCO           00000 51788          309955 INV  05/23/2023              96.13              51127 COOKWARE FOR FAMILY AND CO
    812 NASCO           00000 51789          309955 INV  05/23/2023              79.02              51127 COOKWARE FOR FAMILY AND CO
   7577 NUGENT, PENNI   00000 51781                 INV  05/23/2023              44.63              51128 REIMB MILEAGE FROM MAR - M
   5910 PRAIRIE FARMS   00000 51792                 INV  05/24/2023           3,596.10              51129 SES/RHS MILK DELIVERY 2023
    730 WHITE, MICHELE  00000 51784                 INV  05/23/2023              36.99              51130 SAFETY MEETING BREAKFAST
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51796          256494 INV  05/31/2023             186.16              51131 10 ASSORTED COLOR CONSTERP
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51797           31226 INV  05/31/2023             396.08              51131 SUPPIES FOR PT
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51798           30963 INV  05/31/2023             356.97              51131 DOCUMENT CAMERA, WIFI ADAP
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51799          256523 INV  05/31/2023             227.60              51131 KIDS EAR MUFFS NOISE PROTE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51802           31248 INV  05/31/2023             279.98              51131 STORAGE CABINET
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51804          256531 INV  05/31/2023             104.94              51131 LEAF DIE CUT LEAF DYE CUT
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51805           31271 INV  05/31/2023             154.10              51131 JOB FAIR SUPPLIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51806           31267 INV  05/31/2023           1,627.19              51131 BLOCK PARTY BOOK GIVEAWAY-
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51807           31245 INV  05/31/2023             863.27              51131 AWARDS NIGHT DECORATIONS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51809           31222 INV  05/31/2023             130.64              51131 CLASSROOM BOOKS FOR PRESCH
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51810           31268 INV  05/31/2023             391.62              51131 BOOK HUB & BOOK CLUB SUPPL
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51811          256515 INV  05/31/2023             564.78              51131 SEL MSTERIALS 40PC SQUEEZE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51812          256504 INV  05/31/2023             803.99              51131 CRAYOLA BELK MARKERS PLAYD
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51814          256499 INV  05/31/2023           1,910.06              51131 WOOD PENCILS BIC LOW DRY E
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51815          256502 INV  05/31/2023           3,577.57              51131 JOURNALS, NOTEBOOKS, INDEX
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51816          256505 INV  05/31/2023             794.82              51131 FOAMBOWLS SELF ADHEBIS DOT
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51818          256495 INV  05/31/2023             124.48              51131 ITEMS FOR BABYSHOWERS DIAP

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YRCvj872seDqcMJbDQkayV0FHmQbDvkVUMDnz7IsMtjrWe7fJxsaE9r%2Bg9DXsBmS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m4crbLh7giEG54Wo8DlOki14dT8WvR9VDXwxPOY00nY36MWIFapl54Od41SRarZG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ocAG13Kl1F8kwqKPj0Tw476AZ3pk%2Fv8lXe4sjmr5hLfhKvs509iHVPc%2BPM6qj7Sa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B34JKCDFtmOckVjRhpYUCkjxaViTcYjYs6Hud6dyrXLIh0PFKtjR30sVEiG6Xh%2BM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RIEM06Se6JUqdZOSe2YF0t9I%2FztEidcLTIfDI8Pdzqs017vDuDy%2BG0RafhIH5j8k
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D7BoQzT8AT4yjKCoRKeDzW1jJVnBVVr67q6I6Gk%2FQpIFURlo%2FhjygLCBmjgN12Ek
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I9hoI1uUc98Qe0VFOZqzTIn0z67%2FIzdhXJDaN7srTAoO%2FKkaIlqPVmJBgsvvMMoU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LQ54DYWQ5%2BM3dcY%2FdjHA5M2lLFJnKM%2BoU1ucln9YOaK1%2FeZGDjyI%2BUGifFDEx428
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KEBzckZ0reBoZ183fjmK6yNegihNSJhwueiuO%2FdwlhvT7CTO5IKzF9CipPzjtjN8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nwk4SpE7L2WB5M34cm6sJeGJTEFQVS2vXsIcrwix8QitmH3Ga6FDPD%2FLh%2Frf%2Bri3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ss91x%2BrE%2BW3BiepOiycQR1TYleKaQQ9eXBX2aF54UokcNYeduzL9YIveYtdwYj5z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BEcnYOgROMQ36vYTwVn3kfoZW2qgxPmDjkyCbqu5WAL53BdJgRRgza8EaUWz9oSK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SvafIzgOtfy8giGmSWJWzUu360rgMbZ0TvAC%2FbSyywn6M594OuaycCqvjhJrfVhG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j0OTaIndTvDLsbeN6TlxNmaJQTG8j3znSvP1PWW6ZBEJghr4j8YOS4ZH5A7irYf%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5bYwJFLa8Ih9KFBJL2KAh2yhdtcJ5ZCIZ2YzKbofFIGRM9A3AvaXLofqXCfnazK9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nuTAMjRtjA2YUsntBr75c%2Bs2laC6Zg3DMZ3tzYTUngCXIGmG200LFv5cZIbQG91l
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=45n0ARumdSduBfn2MmKL%2BnSULMpTNnAbxWKZVK8giD9Cdu3sdOi5dgQSBMPLBxvs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iiOb%2Fe%2FzCx8SIQQrz9SQsbeFcaGo8n93IHv3Gn%2BWJRHTPdv6rn9w09okiMHPi%2BoS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nhpD9pQJJezUEbuz4uncMsXBskYp23lYA%2Fi4HkKhqN%2Bz%2FcjLjXHYdjHNQnBnpFK1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dyiPqwHdwCpb%2F%2BHKTQTKmkA0a9AGoKVNDMQTB%2Bq0lzBCId9EXzrPO7ilpv3gf%2FJ%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CCSq14%2FPAhXSvxP%2FIDQbWJuNYUp%2BxXcuQxS8CkO%2BB0Eo34Blgs2uY4IcjgfHXCeI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ggZ%2FZ%2FXYew6GpoY%2Fpn4YVV5tEVB2HF3YoiF%2FKe5tSDFAgkSN1s1PWXta0O2SgTjI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EWDdzVF8H%2BTaHvX8HiQfH1lZ3VxDvXDo8TFXJuV6olojgtCLfOl7Uu5X52opIAuT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=shEVfwfMSOm%2Fr0DqGi8PIra2jgNMn15cwMqILT20IAzpbl1ELd41ebGIwA8Rmi88
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FQOWiKqEClQaMzVZtSlaQRj2aWDhgbsABwZejP31qRd3iaSSsb1eCX9sKO%2BlbRwX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SP4o%2BrQiztK7fS15tkyJRSnRsbFQnd0BCRfEUjYOmXVVd1VWh7ONw%2FmdbzmY01k0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gCZGcp8mhNwP49%2BkVtRpJgj7CB4VtNxS5%2FwgrW6xeYrbjlKNlKXkQCDMb3rk4JPz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f0%2FwWksMSdBhS%2Fu%2BROzXidgJBYlDREFlGEG6nbkrF23Kk0jBS9bVYmEntOuC4PnA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D2RGQzJ67BQmHMkYRXgoc2le0R2ljnYI2eyh2ZrhfTDoUUvKDbKKs9zeOi5QYg8P
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YaeOOHTXXIgHInd3p4g339Z9jrQ2ljMOcREHszFQIJeXevZiDXRQGbxGj6ERJcp3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7Hfdh80uNopiVWsBz5niONOyOagcczXsk3pHzDAZ9u0WGplNBJjr8%2FixPMHNG%2BZG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hORCBJczjY8Txednf6TWOpLjj8foEKyqhI61Gf78a8Z86qTMqyE4uZRW8pptLKFL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0niTM1%2BVj8D3otbdCEW%2F8YCf99Ng9spVrQFmPutZjjQjE6TGmrH%2F4GjBBxJJnbpQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ltr6M4IPyMvI%2F3nx0hmkw9bXW0uGAUJj0We6pqaOO3BgSXKRXVF4SME07CfMa5AM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LrlBTSxHPs%2Fri10Bv0avYfOrCYMo7rY4bmFXIUy%2BAaHfyGYIE7irceHCw7LqFlwa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J3%2F5oba8O9cRgZSMUDWsMg%2F9YDQvrgoRM%2Fg5d4l77Rvlvh%2FkCOTP%2BH4Uru0RsSnQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LyQyUww06rdbXN2aki52jSc%2F%2Bn%2B5QP7LSWqvlR67Ivff4G7Bk%2BBhde%2BIvoluRX8P
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wn0wb%2Fq2F5ZB7HYt%2BUh1saymB7yD8rCgr7piYKRdZtBOfsUNRxyrpqsVP%2B8u3iqf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IOp%2FJlqxiHTPS13C1kNy5%2BmHgoslVu9ueqKLcX3GtUfNXevR%2B3xJMvW7E5haJi45
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ECclhVUHAWyqi85tLDEn6TSeBrefUOXX4Z7DOmWnfqIKdwW7yu4zcEP1L9J%2B8KIW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DjsMZ0fF4nZG5S1RFndWec%2BcNazML%2BG2tsbUalsAUy%2F78zez0ZoY8oCeFiEVUtPx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zl3l2iQSXbXb4lvtBknKwGdKzAoTelyp228sj7XpIgbMTij0%2Fxvf8h6sdScfxYCh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kDHcO40PGbYBBLw09jEtDGCNY9drBeoOz4QTc4wYRXnL1SEx7PXVpajy%2BR15YibS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xlVn4trx%2Bgw6M5OgcfQUcyqWV70AGDGUA3JdxxILDgAWClknEBShCP9piqd%2Fk3oT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AaLjpEiaEP7IYgL7Kvm%2FrylINaThA9cHyGuOrfgWu%2Ft3ARDuGFMkUGK7elow8CzJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UWKlqDKzRlCtaq0jvXNhsk5KHTTC9f0s83PxytYWJnvNrieftR9sX0jMOOVjUGIK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fglhLBimH1arnjTnpkHeSBU6adecwwZlWY2UsZMXeQ%2FJ9cBxkP%2Fh5m0HE%2Fum4Y8l
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   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51819           31209 INV  05/31/2023             209.47              51131 SUPPLIES FOR TESTING FOR S
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51821          256498 INV  05/31/2023             278.61              51131 CONSTRUCTION PAPER COLORIM
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51822          256491 INV  05/31/2023             218.27              51131 BOOKS FOR STUDENTS WERE PU
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51795          256481 INV  05/31/2023              80.08              51132 300 SHEETS OF CARD STOCL 6
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51800          256532 INV  05/31/2023              66.95              51132 10X8 CIRCUS BACKDROP 170 F
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51801           31240 INV  05/31/2023              59.14              51132 X-ACTO PENCIL SHARPENERS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51803          256528 INV  05/31/2023              84.53              51132 4TIMERS FOR STUDENTS 2 MAR
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51808          256522 INV  05/31/2023              59.98              51132 PUZZLE FOAM PLAY MAT
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51813          256524 INV  05/31/2023              42.78              51132 THE ENERGY BUS FOR A BOOK
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51817           31213 INV  05/31/2023              52.20              51132 ENVELOPES FOR ACADEMIC REC
    133 AT&T            00000 51826                 INV  05/31/2023             288.72              51133 FAX LINES
   7437 AT&T            00000 51828                 INV  05/31/2023                .90              51134 CO TELEPHONE USAGE
   7880 AT&T MOBILITY-C 00000 51827                 INV  05/31/2023              41.73              51135 MONTHLY SERVICE
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 51829           31394 INV  05/31/2023               9.07              51136 EASEL PAPER, ASSIGN BOOK,
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 51830           31394 INV  05/31/2023             160.52              51136 EASEL PAPER, ASSIGN BOOK,
   7849 CAP INC         00000 51833           31416 INV  05/31/2023             176.00              51137 2023-2024
   7849 CAP INC         00000 51834           31416 INV  05/31/2023             176.00              51137 2023-2024
   7849 CAP INC         00000 51835           31416 INV  05/31/2023             176.00              51137 2023-2024
   1250 CLARK BEVERAGE  00000 51836                 INV  05/31/2023             147.75              51138 CO DRINKS
   5501 COURSEY, MARK   00000 51837                 INV  05/31/2023             126.42              51139 REIMB MILEAGE TO KASBO LOU
   8067 DOWLEN, COREY   00000 51868                 INV  05/31/2023              46.87              51140 IN DISTRICT MILEAGE 03/27-
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 51838          309991 INV  05/31/2023             761.91              51141 GRADUATION PROGRAMS-1000 C
   8561 GOLDSMITH JEWER 00000 51839                 INV  05/31/2023             318.00              51142 REPAIR OF RING DAMAMGED BY
   5571 GUFFY, DAVID    00000 51840                 INV  05/31/2023              91.98              51143 GRREC & IN DISTRICT MILEAG
   1245 GUTHRIE, REGINA 00000 51841                 INV  05/31/2023              73.53              51144 IN DISTRICT TRAVEL MARCH -
   6775 H & R AGRI-POWE 00000 51842           31393 INV  05/31/2023             813.14              51145 SERVICE TO KOBOTA TRACTOR
   6775 H & R AGRI-POWE 00000 51843           31393 INV  05/31/2023              49.74              51145 SERVICE TO KOBOTA TRACTOR
   5219 HUTSON INC      00000 51844           31417 INV  05/31/2023             260.97              51146 CHAIN & WOOD CUTTER BAR, O
   8262 INFOHANDLER.COM 00000 51845           31429 INV  05/31/2023              73.38              51147 MEDICAID ADMIN FEE
    144 JOHNSTONE SUPPL 00001 51846           31336 INV  05/31/2023             148.05              51148 MOTOR
   1336 JOSTENS INC     00000 51847          309993 INV  05/31/2023             681.95              51149 DIPLOMAS FOR GRADUATES
   8341 KYCASE          00001 51820           31402 INV  05/31/2023             425.00              51150 KYCASE 2023 SUMMER INST.,
   8558 MARCHING EXHANG 00000 51849          310021 INV  05/31/2023          15,000.00              51151 DRUMLINE EQUIPMENT, MARIMB
   8403 MULCH OUTFITTER 00000 51867           31418 INV  05/31/2023             280.00              51152 MULCH FOR SES & RHS
   7275 ORIENTAL TRADIN 00001 51851          310007 INV  05/31/2023             128.22              51153 WATER BOTTLES FOR 5TH GRAD
   7275 ORIENTAL TRADIN 00001 51852          310007 INV  05/31/2023             284.98              51153 WATER BOTTLES FOR 5TH GRAD
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 51850                 INV  05/31/2023              50.34              51154 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 51853                 INV  05/31/2023              95.00              51154 PEST SERV
   6819 PAUL'S ELECTRIC 00000 51854           31295 INV  05/31/2023           1,320.00              51155 LED LIGHTING
   8069 PAUL, KELLEY    00000 51848                 INV  05/31/2023              36.98              51156 REIMB MILEAGE TO GRREC 03/
   8315 POSEY           00000 51855                 INV  05/31/2023              77.14              51157 IN DISTRICT MILEAGE MAR -
   1388 PRATT'S AUTO BO 00000 51856           31420 INV  05/31/2023             339.96              51158 STARTER & OIL
   8117 PRIORITY PRIMAR 00000 51857           31414 INV  05/31/2023              90.00              51159 NEW EMPLOYEE & CDL PHYSICA
   8117 PRIORITY PRIMAR 00000 51858           31414 INV  05/31/2023              80.00              51159 NEW EMPLOYEE & CDL PHYSICA
   8175 QUADIENT FINANC 00000 51861          256560 INV  05/31/2023             105.81              51160 POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL EPU
   8179 QUADIENT INC    00001 51860                 INV  05/31/2023             214.68              51161 LEASE PAYMENT
    226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 51862           31197 INV  05/31/2023             114.95              51162 D CYC 800/1000
   7246 SHELTON, LINDA  00000 51863                 INV  05/31/2023             187.48              51163 REIMB IN DISTRICT MILEAGE
   1787 SOUTHERN STATES 00001 51864           31419 INV  05/31/2023             364.98              51164 HUSQVARNA TRIMMER & FUEL S
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zUHkj3f1fWtTr03AMJELD%2FYgO%2B1Mpttfi1O5dVE%2BGSwaUbLR%2FC7ERT%2BlBGh%2B36MZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ec8gxt0CHzNVQrrU3KvalCT%2FfVleMeZM6ZCFvvrq5IUgjzU6CkFMNNxOOzpmUohD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=drrwBlcDZ%2BFXFMQyEwwU5eEci2ID2I9%2BbX0%2BbL171baa%2B4YWf9iXDHN8BiZjjqX7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cu5sagKUnHVzu90oySPV4fZGTuHeZunKadUeR8lNOLBnbHyt2hOcLGEWrD3ofblS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=46qHaPLLmHg0TOSRto%2B9ELIuz5jng%2BkX2%2FExl2PEN97zcuqF0jz2v6bp2wdNFWei
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y0FQH3tHuH81ntxQhmddK8IwV7mv8IkbcvjnnXBPBSQdtpS5TLfH7vmx4B%2FWx6ra
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ep2oog4GydYyFnR%2B9l5nwqN8Kx%2BdxIAvh79aJA15w64mk5ZTHS%2FvNFAwCDQ4GoYG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W%2BQU%2BWqI2J6ZWSFypXW8YbZM6Skz99CmoilVYfM1X6D4FioV%2F75oxg2Dc4BZbE%2F8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VgsfK7su4%2BWOp8G7JReaSKayRY8sWgI56zn6RIlEnGXfGLIVAtMBoV8pfl7SzTge
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jDF9kzaGXeBEGebR9M3G1Qgk52Y1scKMMPR2TNJ%2BW15golzHZB953pkCsglzgarU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fr4vGd7DTLaJDR7K1jLVeERmo%2BZJ8MDpENgydM%2Ffgd3VWYMGoZy7AidMyxw55XpT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ebs6jaY4yi9A7Ql5y3EJEPNH7Vd%2BDuH8sjzqfXduOgmzDqadjWZQw9V9sKwiv%2BMb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wPkND%2FL1SHZbYCFU1%2FRP4l22qvcSbdRt6rqM6xPh0hDqIz%2F2cMfQdU1Kw3gj6dmb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=omSjzhfvGG7u3V2R5ONLOLrH1F3lM0vqQ5EJy7JO8DKZ%2FY4Ds1TxS3fkmeH9xwnx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eNw10AwZFYqpabr7WBMnlS2pPpiK32W6fSeEGMiZ0KFiBuOpntLtWg%2Bea%2FEpCuaF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xNo9NLlVrTCi4CibKjvG1BS%2Fcj9QVyIHx4mc5cmeIhkp5ZmoIDNLOPNos%2F59NsgO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WxvcDXWDRCLzIrqUegS7l14AU9CAnl53rGF4nxlB7paYZ953O75dzuXwyK2o2EA0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vn%2Bm5W6y4p0rYK4x8wz16jK2I1EDFTurYBZKjbhq3TX35XvT%2Bjop9FmZvzuEFSzX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xs4SPMwvF35foFizSSc2176mHl0Y1lbs2rPGvpIvrpcT8yY3fiDLfj9qCRnXRU3K
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PXUi79uXSE1VyuR7okIRI5Q%2BpkbDfdFK0WErSmxhjcuJhdICsnwHzf5fwRau0YfA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fmkPQHQl%2Bn%2Bbxps9gWEdmAmtZKSDpcuM6Za8lflY8gTjOl%2FHam8szmiVKRNuNJI%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k%2FLCkfoQm7XvDJMA5B5SqQf94VqN4ooIiHGF4BCgBjIc8S8Z7ZjbQTfimhLaRN9E
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X2lrx8N0bbI8jVtPq8Ua5m9P2ehLP4dngBJJ7D6IehLqipbB5eEyVj4BAQakUSAe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BLVc1UyGUYvDlu%2Fn4bORCq63C8yyGZvSuez%2FahS%2F6Ft7IiEZQy8kqv2Zgrtl2KMO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uxxJvFyTYXr1aUyhrQ9XZ%2FfgdQO5aprzfRf8UV%2F0kcFfi9jGSocnLLMwNka28O2l
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6otq2iknmtmywyzsosr98Z0hKc6h0Mpm%2FAq8iAJKuTZszH4krewQXCXJX4HqUvNX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kqHXvfSxmNHZ3lNmKWBrdXkIhw8WsHyZx9LLXtoSCNPWcDL8rENQVMDSZW%2Fb%2Fxyx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=At3uhJyy4HzbDrHzZpbeSkDTmG1hvOawSr3EwcuL8DELunboqDlCdidqaCpM2dC1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GYjQ5VTw0jPLHLMGOh4rn%2FyweqazdLnFKB6nU1gbu%2BDMq%2FrFtYBzdjHwUUZteHD1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bngreg3EqH1o6%2F23Cv%2B%2BQlcdLj%2BrEfn1d6tSI%2FjdCpPVUhV1KUXTckPi5ah36cay
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mq%2B7Q2J0KsPy1BGN6Jnl7y685bIbm4ADgrgMoIS81tkPehfMsJf9GNHpfgQOapfB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rVpm4GsG%2BK0fRGZHBs7PhrGipqd5Q5txtwtcpefQECJdJMYL2DDJVEBYQVKjB5Lw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YjbL3qH8gH961ySYSmAYAJ9enHdcINNAgyZBrsR571CMA%2BcbIupk0%2FbeVPXyhoE%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AGpoFX64Nv04113m8%2BOwK9T3Qsl5Y1BE%2BPNul4hEckb2Dl76HHXebzX4EDiISP%2Bq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mQVG9ofOxvMI6SWRd2y1AAapLzsJgGnkP%2Bmo1U0o0uIBM2h7wEsiUS5bMJWioGlI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wb3sJz5oBwyWeu85r3RA15O97K6Usa3ph6b5IS%2BTTMRCgoyYRHlfdNXbaDc6Nyne
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a2s8xHmTR1LaeaicaZmPFwMTb537kLXV%2FZ8aEEU2wttxt%2Bzlky%2BPiDiJmPClvyfj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dx%2Bus2APiJYVjv58e3fDs8xQ6qB%2FeZ1FoTIifBR7Uz%2BZEbx1sG5Hqr2cOYz%2B%2Bhlm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dTNDZGMbicP6wAjtmbdgo%2FGif7wGSImcyxspFiniENg4DR%2FPE7JK1Qi9E3zTuEPf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w7o6HLY93K%2BS%2Byd4GSWE2dGqiKpGe2lSfbkIRSskViJl9%2Fjub2jb1ojX2mZHPyza
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YfZUTQhZMhXppY9%2FndVxLgjmlcTtjsIK%2FIl030pEfcD2EAFNepogfdpIBUIilb04
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JKckKHHFkVjyv6k04jBv0J2L21hWhGsEoIih7ojRT%2BNp3a2%2BBJBHmhz3QgBY1nG4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zbKF121Fetwayj%2Bl00VTUygOKyVAXEowfslQdUq9nFjkK8pz3vAniHaOz0xrlJL1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qQT3LQYIxcu334tOtXot2kKZ2sbNkFJheOi5u0gAyr17FvNnx0htlZJ8QpPbuojl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T2cBPg5HQTMYcsMByB7LbEJvqZwyhEmiPEpIPbcXbzncAYc7MMNwr7TrX730QpCQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8oDf%2FQzmrpKOWPMws43rVBrwLV%2BywF%2Fjm5cvEvO3aw8YjAJT4PGMPVJTaO23I48W


RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

 PREPAID INVOICE LIST

Report generated: 06/15/2023 09:59
User:             9523sbol
Program ID:       apwarrnt

Page      4

  WARRANT:   062023    06/15/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   1574 TROPHIES TO GO  00000 51865          309990 INV  05/31/2023             396.50              51165 TROPHIES AND MEDALS FOR GR
   7304 VEI COMMUNICATI 00000 51866                 INV  05/31/2023             231.00              51166 MONTHLY COM SYSTEM RENTAL
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51898                 INV  06/05/2023              38.37              51167 BREAKFAST FOR STAFF MEETIN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51899                 INV  06/05/2023               4.99              51167 MEAL DEEPER LEARNING INST
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51900           31389 INV  06/05/2023              20.00              51167 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51901                 INV  06/05/2023              42.82              51167 KASBO 5/9-12 LOUISVILLE ME
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51902                 INV  06/05/2023              38.51              51167 KASBO 5/9-12 LOUISVILLE ME
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51903           31355 INV  06/05/2023             211.98              51167 GO DADDY- 5YR FILE SERVERS
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51904                 INV  06/05/2023             305.28              51167 SES SAM'S CLUB CHRG FROM A
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51905                 INV  06/05/2023             163.18              51167 SES LOWE'S CHRG ACTIVITY A
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51906           31373 INV  06/05/2023              70.70              51167 SHERWIN WILLIAMS PAINT SUP
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51907           31322 INV  06/05/2023             271.66              51167 SAM'S CLUB CUPCAKES FOR AW
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51908           31382 INV  06/05/2023              75.75              51167 CO ADMIN MEETING LUNCH & D
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51909           31382 INV  06/05/2023              21.18              51167 CO ADMIN MEETING LUNCH & D
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51910                 INV  06/05/2023              15.00              51167 2023 ANNUAL REPORT
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51911                 INV  06/05/2023             152.64              51167 ASPIRING PRINCIPAL DINNER
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51912          256558 INV  06/05/2023             272.50              51167 MEMBER MARK SALA FRITO COR
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51913          256559 INV  06/05/2023              52.56              51167 MINI BLUEBERRY BAGEL STRWB
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51914                 INV  06/05/2023             215.28              51167 CONDOLENCE GIFT FOR DR. BE
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51915           31398 INV  06/05/2023             829.80              51167 NOTHING BUNDT CAKES FOR TE
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51916           31383 INV  06/05/2023             239.00              51167 ASCD MEMBERSHIP
    155 PNC BANK        00000 51917                 INV  06/05/2023              30.10              51167 SPECIAL ED BULK MAIL
   8285 ADT             00000 51975           30718 INV  05/31/2023             908.16              51168 REPAIR INTERCOM DEAD ZONES
   8285 ADT             00000 51977           31277 INV  05/31/2023          16,299.34              51168 NEW SERVER & OUTDOOR CAMER
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 51966                 INV  05/31/2023             175.18              51169 UNIFORMS WK 05/02/23
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 51967                 INV  05/31/2023              32.62              51169 UNIFORMS WK 05/09/23
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 51968                 INV  05/31/2023              32.62              51169 UNFORMS WK 05/16/23
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 51969                 INV  05/31/2023              32.62              51169 UNIFORMS WK 05/23/23
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 51970                 INV  05/31/2023              32.62              51169 UNIFORMS WK 05/30/23
    133 AT&T            00000 51871                 INV  05/31/2023             610.39              51170 TELEPHONE SERVICE
   8251 AT&T            00000 51870                 INV  05/31/2023             515.73              51171 MONTHLY TELEPHONE SERV
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 51872           31458 INV  05/31/2023             188.24              51172 LAMINATOR REFILL
   8474 BLUEGRASS COMME 00000 51873           30708 INV  05/31/2023           2,144.10              51173 DOORS/HARDWARE NEW RESTROO
   8474 BLUEGRASS COMME 00000 51874           30708 INV  05/31/2023           1,045.00              51173 DOORS/HARDWARE NEW RESTROO
   1464 BROWDER, DEBBIE 00000 51972          310014 INV  05/31/2023             497.94              51174 REIMBURSEMENT FOR MILEAGE
    139 CLAYS AUTO BODY 00000 51965           31296 INV  05/31/2023             120.00              51175 SERVICE VEHICLE TOWED
   8414 COMMONWEALTH FI 00000 51875                 INV  05/31/2023           5,800.00              51176 OT SERV FOR MARCH
   8550 COOL SCHOOL STU 00000 51959          501436 INV  05/31/2023             239.53              51177 12 PACKS OF 25: GRADES K-1
   7539 DAVENPORT, TONY 00000 51963                 INV  05/31/2023             168.47              51178 IN DISTRICT MILEAGE FOR JU
   7124 ENGLISH LUCAS P 00000 51953                 INV  05/31/2023             235.00              51179 LEGAL SERV RENDERED FOR MA
   7483 GREEN RIVER REN 00000 51973                 INV  05/31/2023             596.20              51180 FORKLIFT AND PROPANE TANK
   7813 HPS             00000 51919           31378 INV  06/07/2023           3,618.42              51181 ICE MAKER AT SES
   5219 HUTSON INC      00000 51962           31421 INV  05/31/2023             125.00              51182 PRO TRIMMER LINE
   8089 IHN CONTRACTING 00000 51950           31290 INV  05/31/2023          12,440.00              51183 REMODEL OF INDOOR FACILITY
   1336 JOSTENS INC     00000 51877          309989 INV  05/31/2023           1,155.95              51184 DIPLOMA COVERS FOR SENIORS
   5185 JUNIOR LIBRARY  00000 51885           31321 INV  05/31/2023           1,507.16              51185 JR. LIBRARY GUILD FOR SES
   5185 JUNIOR LIBRARY  00000 51974           31321 INV  05/31/2023           5,351.14              51185 JR. LIBRARY GUILD FOR SES
     11 KASA            00000 51880          309964 INV  05/31/2023             379.00              51186 KASA ANNUAL LEADERSHIP INS
     11 KASA            00000 51881          309964 INV  05/31/2023             379.00              51186 KASA ANNUAL LEADERSHIP INS
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VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

     11 KASA            00000 51882          309964 INV  05/31/2023             379.00              51186 KASA ANNUAL LEADERSHIP INS
   8413 KERR WORKPLACE  00000 51976           31456 INV  05/31/2023             765.39              51187 POSTER PRINTER & INK PRESC
   8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 51964           31471 INV  05/31/2023               6.00              51188 MVR'S
    845 LAKESHORE       00000 51886          256545 INV  05/31/2023           2,394.00              51189 TRANSTION TO SCHOOL BACKPA
   8363 LIFESKILLS      00000 51887                 INV  05/31/2023           1,083.34              51190 BEHAVIORAL HELATH SERV AGR
    128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 51888                 INV  05/31/2023          15,865.76              51191 BUS SERVICE
   6695 MCGRAW HILL     00000 51921           31212 INV  05/31/2023          11,038.46              51192 HISTORY CURRICULUM
   6695 MCGRAW HILL     00000 51922           31212 INV  05/31/2023          26,856.60              51192 HISTORY CURRICULUM
   8498 MISTY FARWICK   00000 51958                 INV  05/31/2023             147.49              51193 IN DISTRICT MILEAGE JAN -
   8403 MULCH OUTFITTER 00000 51949           31418 INV  05/31/2023             112.00              51194 MULCH FOR SES & RHS
   7621 NEWS DEMOCRAT & 00000 51978           31462 INV  05/31/2023             700.00              51195 FULL PAGE AND HALF PAGE GR
    332 OAK 'N IVY, INC 00000 51955          256588 INV  05/31/2023              67.50              51196 FLOWERS SENT TO AMANDA AND
    332 OAK 'N IVY, INC 00000 51956          256588 INV  05/31/2023              63.00              51196 FLOWERS SENT TO AMANDA AND
    332 OAK 'N IVY, INC 00000 51957          256588 INV  05/31/2023              35.00              51196 FLOWERS SENT TO AMANDA AND
   1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 51960          501435 INV  05/31/2023             188.10              51197 LETTER SIZE- BLACK METAL W
    119 RUSSELLVILLE HI 00000 51971                 INV  05/31/2023             243.98              51198 REIMB STUDENT ACT FOR FOOD
   1564 SCHOOL NUTR. AS 00000 51920                 INV  06/07/2023             122.00              51199 NEW MBRSHIP RACHEL MEACHAM
   7817 SCHOOL SERVICE, 00000 51890          310002 INV  05/31/2023             675.99              51200 PURCHASE ORDERS AND TARDY
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 51892                 INV  05/31/2023             169.02              51201 DUMPSTER SERV
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 51893                 INV  05/31/2023              39.74              51201 DUMPSTER SERV
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 51894                 INV  05/31/2023             624.44              51201 DUMPSTER SERV
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 51895                 INV  05/31/2023             624.44              51201 DUMPSTER SERV
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51926          256561 INV  05/31/2023             165.88              51202 BANNA MUFFINS ICE LEAMON B
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51927          256553 INV  05/31/2023             139.25              51202 640Z BUBBLES BOTTLES WATER
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51928          256554 INV  05/31/2023              48.16              51202 CHEESEBALLS HALF GALLON OF
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51929          256555 INV  05/31/2023              67.84              51202 5 POTS OF FLOWERS 2 ROUND
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51930          256552 INV  05/31/2023              57.61              51202 15PK 100OZ WATER HARD BOIL
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51931          256299 INV  05/31/2023              51.20              51202 CLASSROOM OFFICE SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51932           30612 INV  05/31/2023             123.91              51202 LITTLE PANTHERN ACAD SUPPL
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51933           30612 INV  05/31/2023              28.44              51202 LITTLE PANTHERN ACAD SUPPL
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51934           31379 INV  05/31/2023             124.36              51202 OFFICE SUPPLIES & COMM. ED
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51936          309981 INV  05/31/2023             237.12              51202 SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND SKETCH
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51937          309982 INV  05/31/2023              28.00              51202 AWARDS AND PRIZES FOR END
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51938          309982 INV  05/31/2023             307.99              51202 AWARDS AND PRIZES FOR END
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51939          309982 INV  05/31/2023             256.20              51202 AWARDS AND PRIZES FOR END
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51941          310006 INV  05/31/2023             187.30              51202 PEPPERMINT FOR STUDENTS CL
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51942          310006 INV  05/31/2023             140.84              51202 PEPPERMINT FOR STUDENTS CL
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51944          310006 INV  05/31/2023              28.86              51202 PEPPERMINT FOR STUDENTS CL
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51945          310009 INV  05/31/2023              53.48              51202 PRIZES AND CLOTHES FOR STU
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51946          310009 INV  05/31/2023              29.44              51202 PRIZES AND CLOTHES FOR STU
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51947          310009 INV  05/31/2023              35.00              51202 PRIZES AND CLOTHES FOR STU
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51948          310013 INV  05/31/2023             101.42              51202 SHIRTS FOR SUMMER CAMP
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51923          501440 INV  05/31/2023              15.56              51203 FRONT OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51924          501439 INV  05/31/2023              20.20              51203 ORANGE JUICE, APPLE JUICE,
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51925          501438 INV  05/31/2023              13.68              51203 BOXES OF TISSUES PURCHASED
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51935          309980 INV  05/31/2023              24.72              51203 CLOTHES FOR STUDENTS
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51940          309982 INV  05/31/2023              17.45              51203 AWARDS AND PRIZES FOR END
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 51943          310006 INV  05/31/2023              13.88              51203 PEPPERMINT FOR STUDENTS CL
   7246 SHELTON, LINDA  00000 51952                 INV  05/31/2023             786.05              80000 REIMB FOR PRESCHOOL SUPPLI
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2xAkrpbbMQmP0kdL%2BnF8PEYYHcgHQaIk7MS8y4mF8rOJRxiudgimDZ17YFPCQBEU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ONPaT5%2BAiU7Glepapn7Y0MuojFCyisBHnq3Ky2R409%2FeR99xaIWb2fI0nJcNtVzo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yvl54vGMaFdQSxfH%2Bv1umc12pgmyQdbYjlz7Wb2mUBVxNH3EuEauD6lh%2BAVc4ZPf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oU4X45IsGKhUkCZLL2iHJaLXcGNL3AHXt7cS6YxE61l1GPVg7JSRNg2eq%2FUkyFMO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Guy%2FFCK5mh3FZ4%2Bo%2FI26J1NpUIYnGETsXxSYurlDVpMlsKCyVTdz5pckpuotlEO0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cF%2FY10x2v9qynQ%2FBp2B08QIrvCRMYzVPo96nVavbV8j9zutpnyo6sv2PRtNor3wq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tznup62%2B8AdDwlztODLcAq32nk%2BZWSfHAONXyO2YspsiNS6J1DnbUpIPT9mCw6NJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jEMCNeRg0%2BDBVs6rgeo0awLn%2Bhqzw%2BY7n7w1O4gU38dslaPH5qkMsNeVEOWCcL6z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FEK6sQo7HHKXazBRH%2BVshHKPsipEEltCeZpSLehVVYXhn6PReAakf%2BEjLHTfsk44
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6VjxckKTSwgS7Na8di%2BlR%2BfMK2InRiouEBEhRyVetXlbiBFJg8yB5WDarg6S%2Bxwe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jfw9GCw78QT0Aa01vXTTurgcm1nq4hqj3PALzmYoG0zpsQ29HC6%2Bw7KZbiYqCrVV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FVq2QMB4ERaZbH3lhlJw4Xsk4koTowG7rMicvjI8BIL3ZXIwgE2cc5yN60HURJen
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n9pB3BZS7F8sy8SYNxWKs3%2FvD9JgC5wnDvjMMzspD3wmKSsgLJPpisT%2BkxcLDxUw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9zdaaGrzvrej0nIw2wKXG60J2sfDUFjBBkz3Uxy1YmyR6BZ81d%2B4%2FsVCvHPTl4hX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kURnP0H4j3e2Xkhe4zpLs%2FgazvKqscpVqVJnMIp8j%2Ft8ofSOfPVEHDb7Hg%2BCAuvn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HNEZF%2BeLEtQBjJG%2B0TWPxcR3Od4qglU%2BZ%2FHZKoELsv8ANsB3fcsROH9n1FXxkFyV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0goA0cgqHK7xep5jNO6fWyx5p%2BWpDEHDmV43JL%2F15fnB64iW0Tv5dUS6Vt3pj9Ho
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8HgWCNiBC%2BBFS8r32fMcpcNB%2FijiLjPdnRUGmLpqcln%2BfHMpZfxRhL9q%2BnWaCHgv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mzGdhoIfBdSsalNQMHk6Zm8LLnz3Jv16SzvmEk%2FlQg52WFN3FHDkIt9HSjittw4B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NxfC4we4KtQerZlyIsfYGOYnqDN%2BMmyRCk3nFwyVDTku7TYQXout3cADdSVNxVyU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nX4ZkSrf6pSwtJZWIvkKkQSvUFRMrrjSGhJCzGxGHkZuAf4Yl0MyMjE71J%2FqkTp8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yb1183jii5s%2BT6%2B5B%2F79WxvhQ85zVOmQHZiDQpkn%2FJPE64PfA5whNsaxtBgejqvM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0xKNpjF1%2FDWJUyiLSst9U5zph0kMGfMaXGqoBxuKZOh%2B1cIFl4qysBSiRo%2FaWskI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l3LUuNrvxjsg4NO2ra6%2FJ9vgHku26sFi%2FMDzc4GQrV2P59X5KRQ%2B6%2FZ%2FHZTQfntX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eqnm%2BOaEcH2A%2F4NI5HyM8qjQNFG04KZC7e5F01NkS1kGF%2FLu8rmGqT6hfnQNysJq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b3mP23FqdraS7IOCd0uBpHXN15RqTogYlA9FLir2bL9zOuaRCBb1AaDq%2Be2QlRx6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sXqxakmCYJZCcjdOHWeg5lMTvBNt0M2P3vdoQlFVqhZQo4dLfdQ%2BbavIkY3xViPm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VjUKft5zlL%2FA5sv3EO6NjMogCbc82Z5INXLYdXwVaWCSoV%2BzqjSnTk4fCajyOX%2B5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uW9jkJcpGEEXqzh65%2BJGlKfhD0mjHzilTmhpalE5GDwxxGKA7x%2FRalDy9lk%2Bvvst
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FQcRQUzSX9uv3OQgLfiB8CH1nV7zRtoe87woaUhc4ZaOKKLq9Bdp0fZLyGOW89oe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v7B6VQx5KhmABTFxrqt7zsuacdPsLmxi3I5%2FpyeMz045hSjgyC2njb5PwJUIltdG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eiAvdwOBXeVVenhb6yMwmy5nzHHMraHwpSALCOwApAa4EP6Lz98wtSFLkvXBcTvn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uMSTG6CPg0iVp1WEMLLYiZDNW1At4VKKmGa1Ky41MNK%2BVj6LMOpORFu%2BCCKkTowu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D%2BdHSAIKz09uJJZOHjcu%2BZ7GrNrYFG4L04vR19AHRRKiSjXJNHC%2FPiycEagMJi9q
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P8Ba6xJxorb89H23EqhCTuW2y0h5fpVA4dtEQD2GRJ3At5raEwxPrtElQDuW8dkO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u7zZA4ADzB8fLJhKNcyoo0YUJek%2FhchRoeeleLL12kSBR4vPlZUjn1XLCcV4AqLm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G6frfDE176kvoH2LsvulULWFVhPFcV0wqYYGD8X9dXYCOyKKiPTdEJyxxoYmB6CA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cq766CMrXPh2yL1fdnsduBqYPkjWKHpATk9Pp0ZFZcGgjHxUWavEpYc1xRWMXj6p
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GnGNNN9xDYv9DbudGZFb5X3jgwtJ8M%2FAflyeoK7qdnIw0Li1fLW9R6wOz9D1WC4t
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X5i0tTgAhNk7s5orUXelpmLITqxZvNKtcp8ZyKxCitSbNMiFTd4oEAHP%2FPfE9yQM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2nFKAKtx8kKVrqKBhP1ePnX1pUFJdmmJzn2RSvrq%2BrmZbN5l5gqLrYqPS5qbYZsF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y0tmC3jGOQh6457OM9sbO%2FV65Dhs61HYeJJHqegLHZALNxmg6iEv%2F3ccgd30WQOY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kXefWMT4GcWwFH9alJaR%2Fmv9kC8UgAku7MuHDIWVXCirFZxYPNKLAXKOv5aQfQNS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NMeuIZ4KKWwksfPfA6XWsiOyHODJiZqCh0kcMxgrH1WU1hqyZdwFDgrTUkJkPQ7k
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=91gWqMqBnNEcoz3cOD4p6S527Gxx8gbfbrwE4uNKp0X3lBEFD8LPMw2DovwL%2FPaR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wZf0B%2F9mUXnojMJJg1vdI3VHOZd0kjhNAbPrmeMNalS4hnPP6xT8evX54%2Fd7bhoL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pf5GWytiVXD8L0Ckf%2B0Mp3tKrXHcr2uRpDyNaIJDpQ4g6SN52mvKIyiXk8hH5ZWx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z4rKuasYlxLkU0nrsxa8DU4%2FrcqnXJYAoeEWGM%2BI2p7UfodN3oQU9zXovzzBIbEs
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  WARRANT:   062023    06/15/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    508 SHERIFF OF LOGA 00000 51961                 INV  05/31/2023             466.36              80001 COMMISSION FOR PROP TAX CO
   8234 T-MOBILE        00000 51896                 INV  05/31/2023           1,000.00              80002 MONTHLY WIFI BILL
   7625 VARSITY SCOREBO 00000 51979          309941 INV  05/31/2023             515.00              80003 PANELS FOR SCOREBOARD FOR
   8565 2 COOL PERCUSSI 00000 52015          310040 INV  06/14/2023           6,363.00              80004 BAND- ELECTRONIC CARTS, SP
   7812 ALPHA MECHANICA 00000 51981                 INV  06/14/2023             855.00              80005 CO CONTRACT BILLING
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51982          256534 INV  06/14/2023             183.31              80006 60PACK SUNGLASS 10 COLOR 3
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51983          256533 INV  06/14/2023             226.89              80006 200PC BIRTHDAY PENCILS FOR
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51984          256535 INV  06/14/2023              17.98              80006 30PC MINI SILLY HANDMADE T
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51985           31376 INV  06/14/2023           1,335.92              80006 TEACHER APPRECIATION TOTES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51986           31267 INV  06/14/2023             260.71              80006 BLOCK PARTY BOOK GIVEAWAY-
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 51987          256540 INV  06/14/2023           1,746.02              80006 BIC 175 LOW ORDER MARKERS
   8354 AMBER ESPINOLA  00000 51988                 INV  06/14/2023           6,600.00              80007 110HRS BILLED FOR MAY
   8414 COMMONWEALTH FI 00000 51989                 INV  06/14/2023           3,900.00              80008 OT SERVICES APRIL
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 51991           31326 INV  06/14/2023              89.94              80009 SOLDER WIRE, ANGLE VALVE,
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 51992           31327 INV  06/14/2023              53.92              80009 BALL VALVE, BRASS CAP
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 51993           30991 INV  06/14/2023             552.40              80009 SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 51994           31328 INV  06/14/2023             135.06              80009 SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 51995           31329 INV  06/14/2023              11.57              80009 PLUMBERS PUTTY, BASKET WAS
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 51996           31337 INV  06/14/2023              58.46              80009 WASHERS, BOLTS, RATCHET, N
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 51997           31337 INV  06/14/2023               8.81              80009 WASHERS, BOLTS, RATCHET, N
   7116 GCA SERVICES GR 00000 51998                 INV  06/14/2023          20,726.14              80010 CUSTODIAL SERV
   7834 GLOBAL DATEBOOK 00000 51990          256519 INV  06/14/2023           1,089.00              80011 PRIMARY & ELEMENTARY PLANN
     11 KASA            00000 52000           31134 INV  06/14/2023             379.00              80012 ANNUAL LEADERSHIP INSTIT.
     11 KASA            00000 52001           31134 INV  06/14/2023             379.00              80012 ANNUAL LEADERSHIP INSTIT.
     11 KASA            00000 52002           31134 INV  06/14/2023             379.00              80012 ANNUAL LEADERSHIP INSTIT.
     11 KASA            00000 52003           31134 INV  06/14/2023             379.00              80012 ANNUAL LEADERSHIP INSTIT.
     11 KASA            00000 52004           31134 INV  06/14/2023             379.00              80012 ANNUAL LEADERSHIP INSTIT.
     11 KASA            00000 52005           31134 INV  06/14/2023             379.00              80012 ANNUAL LEADERSHIP INSTIT.
     11 KASA            00000 52006           31134 INV  06/14/2023             379.00              80012 ANNUAL LEADERSHIP INSTIT.
     11 KASA            00000 52007           31134 INV  06/14/2023             379.00              80012 ANNUAL LEADERSHIP INSTIT.
     11 KASA            00000 52008           31134 INV  06/14/2023             379.00              80012 ANNUAL LEADERSHIP INSTIT.
    440 KASC            00000 52009                 INV  06/14/2023             724.17              80013 KASC DISTRICT MEMBERSHIP
   7361 KY EMPLOYERS' M 00000 52010                 INV  06/14/2023          20,255.51              80014 WORKERS COMP INS
   6656 SCHOLASTIC TEST 00000 52014           30974 INV  06/14/2023             533.20              80015 STANDARD SCORING & REPORTI
    788 THOMASONS' DECO 00000 52013           31293 INV  06/14/2023             967.86              80016 TILE & MATERIALS FOR RHS L
   5540 TYLER TECHNOLOG 00000 52012                 INV  06/14/2023           1,551.12              80017 APP HOSTING FEE JULY - SEP
                                                                           309,385.72 CASH ACCOUNT 10       6101         TOTAL

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K30j37y4mudL9FHrxmIzs2HZLRtAFX33cX%2Bae%2BBJHanYIv8E1V3J270Kmc2uMsL5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pLOik1sm67o2kIGDcsDJ2AnCJsyptQmXhp7pzgXXPgeDVTPpkzZSmUgYj2RV9%2BH0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R456AjbCFtM8dehn7u1Qk4S5aTpR31UzopPbSxQ%2BZHyhuFVqjxLoaCzNgJjqlZq5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=judHYabGEy%2BmFliOcaJ4ccB62Hbdb7Uxp39703b7BHaHRI8zWf6etfc951BXBGpP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H%2BaRZ7k9QXAOQFyzXsRdRM25OEbAjMurURSkyMDBNgTyZaVCLySMvkOTKzlYTacn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vYvK1lrsIwIJnczGgHMT6PT7KpWrzqjrQD%2FKjfjXAjh5mjyMOaQTPMLfC09WafOD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SR80QfwoO%2FxEVHavay%2Fv8%2F9Hrazw4yC81BTkPWuL0I8RoBON3djs04jWxmdrZlf1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ibzMZ9yPaC%2F4cpfhnv53fvIFNcnLIcLnvM7ZJ24YSyx%2BKkCb6RvoTfwHIPns%2BbYF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=09eQKGPqMrn%2FShsWLQN17NQlCvZUzbfuoNcQig3R4dFhusJW7dxiXs0gZxM81OCD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MfKfz8yrvrkTWcEFSxRmAIwi%2BdLBFNkRaBeO%2FNa5qlT4dUwI%2B5LjfqeeIxywdGia
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7iLnom%2B6y%2B4cSuQyY%2FDYimhB7UrZfFJr1nOYEu7UB7oua%2BpiTKCIwMOusm0uvi%2Fn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rIpk3dImmVItU7%2BVtVHpQS2yt9XrRZC03YSgyZgT%2BtiZWUzMlWhnj6D%2F3XRaB6uH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AMeB5NqwUrLhUNy%2B3vJb1M9pZxGCiyAmFXSFraBvYEMSy41XYdeSaveKApZyEtaA
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